

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19145/2008

KHASI HILLS AUTONOMOUS DIST.COUNCIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HISPREACHERINGSON SHYLLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. Jlan Kubar Rymbai, Adv.

Mr. Raka Bejoy Phookan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Outcome of Dasti service and counter affidavit may be filed before

20.03.2009.

ps

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar